
Pos. Team R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Texas Tech 271 273 275 819

2 Kansas 278 276 277 831

3 Stanford 287 274 274 835

4 Washington 274 285 278 837

T5 Kansas State 274 284 282 840

T5 Duke 283 274 283 840

7 SMU 285 280 276 841

8 Colorado State 281 283 278 842

T9 Washington State 289 277 279 845

T9 LMU 285 286 274 845

11 UCLA 291 278 277 846

12 San Diego 285 281 281 847

13 Louisville 277 282 291 850

14 Oregon 293 277 281 851

15 Oregon State 290 279 285 854

16 Princeton 284 284 287 855

17 Northwestern 290 280 288 858

18 Baylor 291 280 288 859

19 Cal Poly 289 282 295 866

20 Chattanooga 291 299 281 871

21 UC Davis 292 291 290 873

22 Nevada 290 288 297 875

23 Iowa State 293 288 299 880

24 San Francisco 292 293 299 884



Pos. Player Team R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Cecil Belisle KANSAS 67 -4 66 -5 67 -4 200

T2 Petr Hruby WASHINGTON 66 -5 68 -3 68 -3 202

T2 Karl Vilips STANFORD 70 -1 66 -5 66 -5 202

T4 Tyran Snyders TEXAS TECH 65 -6 71 E 68 -3 204

T4 Riley Lewis LMU 68 -3 70 -1 66 -5 204

6 Calum Scott TEXAS TECH 69 -2 68 -3 68 -3 205

T7 Ryan Abuan SAN DIEGO 70 -1 71 E 65 -6 206

T7 Pablo Ereno UCLA 71 E 68 -3 67 -4 206

T7 Matthew Comegys TEXAS TECH 68 -3 69 -2 69 -2 206

T7 Ethan Evans DUKE 66 -5 68 -3 72 +1 206

T11 James Imai NORTHWESTERN 70 -1 70 -1 67 -4 207

T11 Bryan Kim DUKE 66 -5 71 E 70 -1 207

T11 Cooper Schultz KANSAS STATE 67 -4 73 +2 67 -4 207

T11 Nick Mason KANSAS STATE 67 -4 71 E 69 -2 207

T15 Riccardo Fantinelli PRINCETON 68 -3 67 -4 73 +2 208

T15 Jake Beber-Frankel STANFORD 73 +2 68 -3 67 -4 208

T17 Davis Cooper KANSAS 69 -2 71 E 69 -2 209

T17 Kyle An UCLA 70 -1 68 -3 71 E 209

T17 Baard Skogen TEXAS TECH 73 +2 65 -6 71 E 209

T17 Liam Gobin NEVADA 68 -3 70 -1 71 E 209

T17 Chuan-Tai Lin WASHINGTON 68 -3 71 E 70 -1 209

T17 Connor Jones COLORADO STATE 66 -5 68 -3 75 +4 209

T17 Michael Thorbjornsen STANFORD 71 E 69 -2 69 -2 209

T17 William Sides SMU 71 E 72 +1 66 -5 209

T25 Mason Snyder LMU 68 -3 71 E 71 E 210

T25 Taehoon Song WASHINGTON 70 -1 73 +2 67 -4 210

T25 Johnny Keefer BAYLOR 71 E 69 -2 70 -1 210

T25 John Houk CHATTANOOGA 70 -1 72 +1 68 -3 210

T25 Pono Yanagi WASHINGTON STATE 67 -4 68 -3 75 +4 210

T30 Jakob Melin SAN FRANCISCO 71 E 69 -2 71 E 211

T30 Hugh Adams OREGON 74 +3 68 -3 69 -2 211

T30 J Holland Humphries SMU 70 -1 72 +1 69 -2 211

T30 Andi Xu SAN DIEGO 70 -1 68 -3 73 +2 211

T30 Louis Pilod CAL POLY 67 -4 69 -2 75 +4 211

T35 Niall Shiels Donegan NORTHWESTERN 73 +2 69 -2 70 -1 212

T35 Preston Bebich WASHINGTON STATE 73 +2 68 -3 71 E 212

T35 Mateo Fuenmayor OREGON STATE 77 +6 68 -3 67 -4 212

T38 Easton Johnson LOUISVILLE 69 -2 70 -1 74 +3 213

T38 Cooper Claycomb LOUISVILLE 74 +3 68 -3 71 E 213

T38 Chaz Aurilia SMU 75 +4 69 -2 69 -2 213

T38 Jake Rodgers COLORADO STATE 73 +2 70 -1 70 -1 213



T38 Jay Pabin COLORADO STATE 74 +3 71 E 68 -3 213

T38 Luke Powell UCLA 74 +3 70 -1 69 -2 213

T38 Nicolas Quintero OREGON STATE 72 +1 71 E 70 -1 213

T45 Luke Sample DUKE 74 +3 67 -4 73 +2 214

T45 Jackson Lake OREGON STATE 71 E 70 -1 73 +2 214

T45 William Duquette KANSAS 71 E 71 E 72 +1 214

T45 Aiden Krafft OREGON 77 +6 68 -3 69 -2 214

T45 Ben Borgida WASHINGTON STATE 71 E 72 +1 71 E 214

T45 Mark Stephens UC DAVIS 71 E 73 +2 70 -1 214

T45 Owen Avrit OREGON 75 +4 68 -3 71 E 214

T45 Zach Kingsland SMU 70 -1 68 -3 76 +5 214

T53 Clay Pendergrass LOUISVILLE 70 -1 71 E 74 +3 215

T53 Jackson Fretty PRINCETON 73 +2 71 E 71 E 215

T53 Max Kennedy LOUISVILLE 67 -4 75 +4 73 +2 215

T53 William King KANSAS 71 E 68 -3 76 +5 215

T53 Price Hill TEXAS TECH 69 -2 76 +5 70 -1 215

T53 Kelvin Si SAN DIEGO 73 +2 71 E 71 E 215

T53 Davis Ovard BAYLOR 71 E 69 -2 75 +4 215

T53 Nate Stember OREGON 70 -1 73 +2 72 +1 215

T53 JP Roller KANSAS STATE 68 -3 73 +2 74 +3 215

T62 Sam Renner WASHINGTON STATE 78 +7 69 -2 69 -2 216

T62 Bo Peng WASHINGTON 70 -1 73 +2 73 +2 216

T62 Kelly Chinn DUKE 77 +6 68 -3 71 E 216

T62 Daniel Svard NORTHWESTERN 71 E 69 -2 76 +5 216

T66 Sebastian Moss LOUISVILLE 71 E 73 +2 73 +2 217

T66 Christoph Bleier COLORADO STATE 71 E 79 +8 67 -4 217

T66 Enrique Dimayuga NEVADA 71 E 72 +1 74 +3 217

T66 Gunnar Broin KANSAS 76 +5 72 +1 69 -2 217

T66 Luke O'Neill KANSAS STATE 72 +1 70 -1 75 +4 217

T66 Matthew Foster SMU 74 +3 71 E 72 +1 217

T72 Jonathan Kim NEVADA 74 +3 70 -1 74 +3 218

T72 Zachary May IOWA STATE 72 +1 73 +2 73 +2 218

T72 Paul Conroy CHATTANOOGA 72 +1 76 +5 70 -1 218

T72 Alex Lindstrom KANSAS STATE 76 +5 70 -1 72 +1 218

T72 Tommy Frist PRINCETON 72 +1 75 +4 71 E 218

T72 Rasmus Hjelm COLORADO STATE 71 E 74 +3 73 +2 218

T72 Mason Greene UCLA 76 +5 72 +1 70 -1 218

T79 Carson Enright SAN DIEGO 76 +5 71 E 72 +1 219

T79 Rylan Johnson OREGON STATE 74 +3 70 -1 75 +4 219

T79 Caden McMackin LMU 76 +5 79 +8 64 -7 219

T79 Craig Ronne SAN DIEGO 72 +1 74 +3 73 +2 219

T79 Baron Szeto CAL POLY 76 +5 69 -2 74 +3 219

T79 Barclay Brown STANFORD 76 +5 71 E 72 +1 219

Pos. Player Team R1 R2 R3 Total



T85 Daniel Choi DUKE 78 +7 72 +1 70 -1 220

T85 Luke Gutschewski IOWA STATE 75 +4 68 -3 77 +6 220

T85 Jackson Rothwell SAN FRANCISCO 74 +3 71 E 75 +4 220

T85 Luke Dossey BAYLOR 78 +7 69 -2 73 +2 220

T85 Gregory Solhaug OREGON 74 +3 73 +2 73 +2 220

T85 Austin Liu CAL POLY 69 -2 75 +4 76 +5 220

T85 Will Huang PRINCETON 71 E 77 +6 72 +1 220

T85 Treed Huang UC DAVIS 73 +2 72 +1 75 +4 220

T85 Ben Quick CAL POLY 77 +6 73 +2 70 -1 220

T94 Tony Hendricks LMU 73 +2 75 +4 73 +2 221

T94 Charlie Palmer PRINCETON 76 +5 71 E 74 +3 221

T94 Dianchao Wu IOWA STATE 71 E 75 +4 75 +4 221

T94 Kush Arora STANFORD 73 +2 76 +5 72 +1 221

T94 Leo Metzger UC DAVIS 78 +7 72 +1 71 E 221

T94 Lucas Carper UC DAVIS 73 +2 74 +3 74 +3 221

T94 Tyler Isenhart BAYLOR 73 +2 77 +6 71 E 221

101 Braedon Wear CHATTANOOGA 70 -1 75 +4 77 +6 222

T102 Jonas Appel BAYLOR 76 +5 73 +2 74 +3 223

T102 Trevor Algya LMU 79 +8 70 -1 74 +3 223

T104 Finn Koelle WASHINGTON 71 E 77 +6 76 +5 224

T104 Drayton Joseph WASHINGTON STATE 78 +7 78 +7 68 -3 224

T104 Ben Partridge SAN FRANCISCO 73 +2 75 +4 76 +5 224

T104 Collin Hodgkinson OREGON STATE 73 +2 75 +4 76 +5 224

T108 Ward Harris CHATTANOOGA 80 +9 76 +5 69 -2 225

T108 Owen Sawyer IOWA STATE 75 +4 72 +1 78 +7 225

110 Alex Papayoanou UCLA 76 +5 72 +1 78 +7 226

T111 Cameron Adam NORTHWESTERN 76 +5 74 +3 77 +6 227

T111 Chris Zhang NORTHWESTERN 80 +9 72 +1 75 +4 227

T111 Paul Beauvy IOWA STATE 77 +6 76 +5 74 +3 227

T114 Samuel Espinosa-Trueba CHATTANOOGA 79 +8 77 +6 74 +3 230

T114 Brian Park SAN FRANCISCO 75 +4 78 +7 77 +6 230

T114 Jacob Westberg UC DAVIS 75 +4 77 +6 78 +7 230

T114 Parker Mapes CAL POLY 82 +11 71 E 77 +6 230

118 Tom Patterson NEVADA 77 +6 76 +5 78 +7 231

119 Ryan Sear NEVADA 78 +7 77 +6 78 +7 233

120 Harry Brown SAN FRANCISCO 74 +3 78 +7 82 +11 234

Pos. Player Team R1 R2 R3 Total



Pos. Team / Player R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Texas Tech 271 273 275 819

T4 Tyran Snyders 65 71 68 204

6 Calum Scott 69 68 68 205

T7 Matthew Comegys 68 69 69 206

T17 Baard Skogen 73 65 71 209

T53 Price Hill 69 76 70 215

2 Kansas 278 276 277 831

1 Cecil Belisle 67 66 67 200

T17 Davis Cooper 69 71 69 209

T45 William Duquette 71 71 72 214

T53 William King 71 68 76 215

T66 Gunnar Broin 76 72 69 217

3 Stanford 287 274 274 835

T2 Karl Vilips 70 66 66 202

T15 Jake Beber-Frankel 73 68 67 208

T17 Michael Thorbjornsen 71 69 69 209

T79 Barclay Brown 76 71 72 219

T94 Kush Arora 73 76 72 221

4 Washington 274 285 278 837

T2 Petr Hruby 66 68 68 202

T17 Chuan-Tai Lin 68 71 70 209

T25 Taehoon Song 70 73 67 210

T62 Bo Peng 70 73 73 216

T104 Finn Koelle 71 77 76 224

T5 Kansas State 274 284 282 840

T11 Cooper Schultz 67 73 67 207

T11 Nick Mason 67 71 69 207

T53 JP Roller 68 73 74 215

T66 Luke O'Neill 72 70 75 217

T72 Alex Lindstrom 76 70 72 218

T5 Duke 283 274 283 840

T7 Ethan Evans 66 68 72 206

T11 Bryan Kim 66 71 70 207

T45 Luke Sample 74 67 73 214

T62 Kelly Chinn 77 68 71 216

T85 Daniel Choi 78 72 70 220

7 SMU 285 280 276 841

T17 William Sides 71 72 66 209

T30 J Holland Humphries 70 72 69 211

T38 Chaz Aurilia 75 69 69 213

T45 Zach Kingsland 70 68 76 214

T66 Matthew Foster 74 71 72 217

8 Colorado State 281 283 278 842

T17 Connor Jones 66 68 75 209



T38 Jake Rodgers 73 70 70 213

T38 Jay Pabin 74 71 68 213

T66 Christoph Bleier 71 79 67 217

T72 Rasmus Hjelm 71 74 73 218

T9 Washington State 289 277 279 845

T25 Pono Yanagi 67 68 75 210

T35 Preston Bebich 73 68 71 212

T45 Ben Borgida 71 72 71 214

T62 Sam Renner 78 69 69 216

T104 Drayton Joseph 78 78 68 224

T9 LMU 285 286 274 845

T4 Riley Lewis 68 70 66 204

T25 Mason Snyder 68 71 71 210

T79 Caden McMackin 76 79 64 219

T94 Tony Hendricks 73 75 73 221

T102 Trevor Algya 79 70 74 223

11 UCLA 291 278 277 846

T7 Pablo Ereno 71 68 67 206

T17 Kyle An 70 68 71 209

T38 Luke Powell 74 70 69 213

T72 Mason Greene 76 72 70 218

110 Alex Papayoanou 76 72 78 226

12 San Diego 285 281 281 847

T7 Ryan Abuan 70 71 65 206

T30 Andi Xu 70 68 73 211

T53 Kelvin Si 73 71 71 215

T79 Carson Enright 76 71 72 219

T79 Craig Ronne 72 74 73 219

13 Louisville 277 282 291 850

T38 Easton Johnson 69 70 74 213

T38 Cooper Claycomb 74 68 71 213

T53 Clay Pendergrass 70 71 74 215

T53 Max Kennedy 67 75 73 215

T66 Sebastian Moss 71 73 73 217

14 Oregon 293 277 281 851

T30 Hugh Adams 74 68 69 211

T45 Aiden Krafft 77 68 69 214

T45 Owen Avrit 75 68 71 214

T53 Nate Stember 70 73 72 215

T85 Gregory Solhaug 74 73 73 220

15 Oregon State 290 279 285 854

T35 Mateo Fuenmayor 77 68 67 212

T38 Nicolas Quintero 72 71 70 213

T45 Jackson Lake 71 70 73 214

T79 Rylan Johnson 74 70 75 219

T104 Collin Hodgkinson 73 75 76 224

Pos. Team / Player R1 R2 R3 Total



16 Princeton 284 284 287 855

T15 Riccardo Fantinelli 68 67 73 208

T53 Jackson Fretty 73 71 71 215

T72 Tommy Frist 72 75 71 218

T85 Will Huang 71 77 72 220

T94 Charlie Palmer 76 71 74 221

17 Northwestern 290 280 288 858

T11 James Imai 70 70 67 207

T35 Niall Shiels Donegan 73 69 70 212

T62 Daniel Svard 71 69 76 216

T111 Cameron Adam 76 74 77 227

T111 Chris Zhang 80 72 75 227

18 Baylor 291 280 288 859

T25 Johnny Keefer 71 69 70 210

T53 Davis Ovard 71 69 75 215

T85 Luke Dossey 78 69 73 220

T94 Tyler Isenhart 73 77 71 221

T102 Jonas Appel 76 73 74 223

19 Cal Poly 289 282 295 866

T30 Louis Pilod 67 69 75 211

T79 Baron Szeto 76 69 74 219

T85 Austin Liu 69 75 76 220

T85 Ben Quick 77 73 70 220

T114 Parker Mapes 82 71 77 230

20 Chattanooga 291 299 281 871

T25 John Houk 70 72 68 210

T72 Paul Conroy 72 76 70 218

101 Braedon Wear 70 75 77 222

T108 Ward Harris 80 76 69 225

T114 Samuel Espinosa-Trueba 79 77 74 230

21 UC Davis 292 291 290 873

T45 Mark Stephens 71 73 70 214

T85 Treed Huang 73 72 75 220

T94 Leo Metzger 78 72 71 221

T94 Lucas Carper 73 74 74 221

T114 Jacob Westberg 75 77 78 230

22 Nevada 290 288 297 875

T17 Liam Gobin 68 70 71 209

T66 Enrique Dimayuga 71 72 74 217

T72 Jonathan Kim 74 70 74 218

118 Tom Patterson 77 76 78 231

119 Ryan Sear 78 77 78 233

23 Iowa State 293 288 299 880

T72 Zachary May 72 73 73 218

T85 Luke Gutschewski 75 68 77 220

T94 Dianchao Wu 71 75 75 221

Pos. Team / Player R1 R2 R3 Total



T108 Owen Sawyer 75 72 78 225

T111 Paul Beauvy 77 76 74 227

24 San Francisco 292 293 299 884

T30 Jakob Melin 71 69 71 211

T85 Jackson Rothwell 74 71 75 220

T104 Ben Partridge 73 75 76 224

T114 Brian Park 75 78 77 230

120 Harry Brown 74 78 82 234

Pos. Team / Player R1 R2 R3 Total



Round 1

Hole Par Yardage Average Difficulty Birdies or better Bogeys or worse

1 4 409 4.11 10 21 30

2 4 499 4.3 15 9 37

3 4 477 4.11 11 12 22

4 3 140 2.99 8 17 16

5 4 380 3.97 5 29 19

6 4 481 4.38 17 5 41

7 3 181 3.42 18 5 46

8 5 617 4.98 7 28 24

9 4 359 3.88 3 30 12

Front 9 35 3543 36.14 156 247

10 4 415 4.14 13 11 20

11 4 337 3.86 2 31 12

12 5 566 4.78 1 48 21

13 3 216 3.31 16 12 40

14 4 443 3.97 6 18 13

15 4 431 4.13 12 18 31

16 5 537 4.88 4 40 20

17 3 180 3.05 9 14 18

18 4 461 4.23 14 12 32

Back 9 36 3586 36.35 204 207

Total 71 7129 72.49 360 454



Round 2

Hole Par Yardage Average Difficulty Birdies or better Bogeys or worse

1 4 409 3.99 9 25 18

2 4 499 4.26 17 11 32

3 4 477 4.14 12 18 30

4 3 140 3.04 10 16 21

5 4 380 4.12 11 19 26

6 4 481 4.15 14 18 30

7 3 181 3.23 16 13 32

8 5 617 4.88 4 32 16

9 4 359 3.8 2 33 7

Front 9 35 3543 35.61 185 212

10 4 415 3.97 8 22 15

11 4 337 3.81 3 32 9

12 5 566 4.76 1 40 13

13 3 216 3.35 18 2 38

14 4 443 3.91 6 27 14

15 4 431 3.94 7 27 17

16 5 537 4.89 5 42 22

17 3 180 3.15 13 8 23

18 4 461 4.16 15 17 29

Back 9 36 3586 35.94 217 180

Total 71 7129 71.55 402 392



Round 3

Hole Par Yardage Average Difficulty Birdies or better Bogeys or worse

1 4 409 4.13 11 14 24

2 4 499 4.16 14 12 26

3 4 477 4.29 16 6 37

4 3 140 3.0 8 19 18

5 4 380 4.13 12 18 29

6 4 481 4.19 15 18 33

7 3 181 3.33 18 13 40

8 5 617 4.93 5 31 16

9 4 359 3.91 4 30 16

Front 9 35 3543 36.07 161 239

10 4 415 3.99 7 23 14

11 4 337 3.82 3 31 12

12 5 566 4.77 2 41 11

13 3 216 3.29 17 7 36

14 4 443 3.97 6 20 14

15 4 431 4.09 9 15 24

16 5 537 4.69 1 46 12

17 3 180 3.11 10 20 28

18 4 461 4.13 13 23 31

Back 9 36 3586 35.86 226 182

Total 71 7129 71.93 387 421



Total

Hole Par Yardage Average Difficulty Birdies or better Bogeys or worse

1 4 409 4.08 11 60 72

2 4 499 4.24 15 32 95

3 4 477 4.18 14 36 89

4 3 140 3.01 7 52 55

5 4 380 4.07 10 66 74

6 4 481 4.24 16 41 104

7 3 181 3.32 17 31 118

8 5 617 4.93 5 91 56

9 4 359 3.86 4 93 35

Front 9 35 3543 35.93 502 698

10 4 415 4.03 8 56 49

11 4 337 3.83 3 94 33

12 5 566 4.77 1 129 45

13 3 216 3.32 18 21 114

14 4 443 3.95 6 65 41

15 4 431 4.06 9 60 72

16 5 537 4.82 2 128 54

17 3 180 3.1 12 42 69

18 4 461 4.17 13 52 92

Back 9 36 3586 36.05 647 569

Total 71 7129 71.97999999999999 1149 1267



Pos. Player Team R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Charlie Delong TEXAS TECH 70 -2 68 -4 71 -1 209

T2 William Love DUKE 67 -5 75 +3 68 -4 210

T2 Akshay Anand NORTHWESTERN 69 -3 74 +2 67 -5 210

T4 Luke Morgan BAYLOR 73 +1 70 -2 69 -3 212

T4 Areen Aggarwal SMU 70 -2 72 E 70 -2 212

T6 Trey Bosco BAYLOR 72 E 72 E 70 -2 214

T6 Alexis Valenzuela SMU 72 E 69 -3 73 +1 214

T6 Ryan Eshleman AUBURN 70 -2 73 +1 71 -1 214

T6 Jeremy Chen NORTHWESTERN 71 -1 72 E 71 -1 214

T6 Archie Finnie NORTHWESTERN 70 -2 75 +3 69 -3 214

T11 Ian Siebers DUKE 76 +4 71 -1 68 -4 215

T11 Alejandro Nava UC DAVIS 68 -4 73 +1 74 +2 215

T11 Ethan Gao STANFORD 72 E 74 +2 69 -3 215

T11 Nicholas Gomez HAWAII-HILO 71 -1 74 +2 70 -2 215

T11 Lukas Pany IOWA STATE 74 +2 71 -1 70 -2 215

T16 Derek Lekkerkerk COLORADO STATE 74 +2 69 -3 73 +1 216

T16 Dean Grayserman STANFORD 71 -1 68 -4 77 +5 216

T16 Joey Zambri CAL POLY 70 -2 75 +3 71 -1 216

T16 Josiah Gilbert AUBURN 71 -1 68 -4 77 +5 216

T16 Keita Okada NEVADA 71 -1 74 +2 71 -1 216

T21 Darren Chiu UC DAVIS 70 -2 72 E 75 +3 217

T21 Ryan Plodkowski SAN DIEGO 71 -1 71 -1 75 +3 217

T21 Jimmy Zheng DUKE 68 -4 74 +2 75 +3 217

T21 Oak Seelanagae NEVADA 74 +2 73 +1 70 -2 217

T25 Sean-Karl Dobson STANFORD 72 E 74 +2 72 E 218

T25 Max Jelinek KANSAS 74 +2 71 -1 73 +1 218

T27 Stanley Lin OREGON STATE 72 E 75 +3 72 E 219

T27 Alex Maxwell NEVADA 70 -2 75 +3 74 +2 219

T29 Jackson Parrish CAL POLY 74 +2 73 +1 73 +1 220

T29 Alex Vogelsong AUBURN 74 +2 72 E 74 +2 220

T29 You Seong Choi SAN DIEGO 73 +1 74 +2 73 +1 220

T32 Drew Warford WASHINGTON 74 +2 75 +3 72 E 221

T32 Bruce Murphy TENNESSEE 74 +2 73 +1 74 +2 221

T32 Ben Gregg TEXAS TECH 73 +1 77 +5 71 -1 221

T35 Cade Anderson LMU 78 +6 75 +3 69 -3 222

T35 Ian McCrary KANSAS STATE 73 +1 75 +3 74 +2 222

T37 Justin Hopkins WASHINGTON 75 +3 72 E 76 +4 223

T37 Luciano Conlan UCLA 71 -1 81 +9 71 -1 223

T37 Daniel Uranga DUKE 74 +2 76 +4 73 +1 223

T40 Henry Dubiel PRINCETON 77 +5 77 +5 70 -2 224

T40 Alvaro Muller UCLA 76 +4 73 +1 75 +3 224



42 Anton Ouyang STANFORD 78 +6 72 E 75 +3 225

T43 Junsu Im HAWAII-HILO 71 -1 77 +5 78 +6 226

T43 Hal Dove AUBURN 77 +5 77 +5 72 E 226

45 Zach Heffernan BAYLOR 77 +5 75 +3 75 +3 227

T46 Tim Wiedemeyer TEXAS TECH 76 +4 77 +5 75 +3 228

T46 Patricio Gonzalez BAYLOR 75 +3 80 +8 73 +1 228

T46 Alejandro Alonso LMU 81 +9 76 +4 71 -1 228

T49 Dylan Bercan HAWAII-HILO 76 +4 78 +6 75 +3 229

T49 Sam Dossey BAYLOR 77 +5 78 +6 74 +2 229

T51 Marijn Hoogeveen KANSAS 76 +4 72 E 83 +11 231

T51 Matthew Yamin UCLA 76 +4 78 +6 77 +5 231

T51 Charlie Farrell PRINCETON 82 +10 79 +7 70 -2 231

T51 JP Parr TENNESSEE 80 +8 77 +5 74 +2 231

T55 Ben Crinella HAWAII-HILO 79 +7 80 +8 75 +3 234

T55 Aaron Leach NEVADA 81 +9 75 +3 78 +6 234

57 Connor Belcastro PRINCETON 75 +3 81 +9 80 +8 236

58 Matthew Wilkinson COLORADO STATE 81 +9 80 +8 78 +6 239

59 Jeremy Yun PRINCETON 79 +7 79 +7 82 +10 240

60 Nathan Drogin PRINCETON 79 +7 87 +15 76 +4 242

61 Jordan Sato HAWAII-HILO 84 +12 82 +10 78 +6 244

Pos. Player Team R1 R2 R3 Total



Round 1

Hole Par Yardage Average Difficulty Birdies or better Bogeys or worse

1 4 379 3.97 7 12 7

2 4 423 4.46 16 5 24

3 4 363 3.87 4 20 8

4 3 172 3.15 12 8 16

5 5 576 4.8 3 18 6

6 5 576 5.13 11 12 13

7 3 135 2.95 5 13 9

8 4 391 4.07 9 8 11

9 4 490 4.57 17 3 30

Front 9 36 3505 36.97 99 124

10 5 556 4.79 2 23 9

11 4 431 4.26 13 2 14

12 4 373 3.95 6 10 7

13 3 232 3.34 15 5 22

14 4 334 3.97 8 12 8

15 3 183 3.3 14 7 18

16 4 408 4.11 10 7 11

17 5 541 4.66 1 30 10

18 4 476 4.74 18 4 31

Back 9 36 3534 37.12 100 130

Total 72 7039 74.09 199 254



Round 2

Hole Par Yardage Average Difficulty Birdies or better Bogeys or worse

1 4 379 4.03 9 9 11

2 4 423 4.31 12 4 16

3 4 363 3.97 6 19 13

4 3 172 3.07 10 8 12

5 5 576 4.79 3 17 4

6 5 576 5.18 11 13 16

7 3 135 3.31 13 8 24

8 4 391 3.89 5 13 6

9 4 490 4.77 18 4 32

Front 9 36 3505 37.32 95 134

10 5 556 4.69 2 24 4

11 4 431 4.0 8 10 9

12 4 373 3.97 7 12 8

13 3 232 3.41 14 2 23

14 4 334 3.84 4 23 7

15 3 183 3.75 17 4 33

16 4 408 4.46 15 4 25

17 5 541 4.66 1 27 5

18 4 476 4.59 16 4 27

Back 9 36 3534 37.37 110 141

Total 72 7039 74.69 205 275



Round 3

Hole Par Yardage Average Difficulty Birdies or better Bogeys or worse

1 4 379 4.05 9 6 8

2 4 423 4.39 15 2 24

3 4 363 3.84 4 24 12

4 3 172 3.3 12 3 20

5 5 576 4.72 3 26 7

6 5 576 4.9 8 14 7

7 3 135 2.84 5 14 5

8 4 391 4.08 10 7 11

9 4 490 4.64 18 2 28

Front 9 36 3505 36.76 98 122

10 5 556 4.51 1 29 2

11 4 431 4.31 13 5 19

12 4 373 3.89 7 16 9

13 3 232 3.31 14 3 19

14 4 334 3.59 2 29 4

15 3 183 3.46 17 2 26

16 4 408 4.18 11 7 17

17 5 541 4.85 6 23 11

18 4 476 4.41 16 10 25

Back 9 36 3534 36.51 124 132

Total 72 7039 73.27 222 254



Total

Hole Par Yardage Average Difficulty Birdies or better Bogeys or worse

1 4 379 4.02 8 27 26

2 4 423 4.39 15 11 64

3 4 363 3.89 5 63 33

4 3 172 3.17 11 19 48

5 5 576 4.77 3 61 17

6 5 576 5.07 10 39 36

7 3 135 3.03 9 35 38

8 4 391 4.01 7 28 28

9 4 490 4.66 18 9 90

Front 9 36 3505 37.010000000000005 292 380

10 5 556 4.66 1 76 15

11 4 431 4.19 12 17 42

12 4 373 3.93 6 38 24

13 3 232 3.36 14 10 64

14 4 334 3.8 4 64 19

15 3 183 3.5 16 13 77

16 4 408 4.25 13 18 53

17 5 541 4.72 2 80 26

18 4 476 4.58 17 18 83

Back 9 36 3534 36.99 334 403

Total 72 7039 74.0 626 783
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